Technical changes reserved
ETH messtechnik gmbh     Hagstrasse 10     D-74417 Gschwend     Tel.: +49(0)7972-9310-0     Fax: -50       www. eth-messtechnik.de      info@eth-messtechnik.de
messtechnik
Description:
The torque transducers series DRBK are suitable for
applications in laboratory as well as in industrial environ-
ment because of their compact outline and their multiple
mounting options. The contactless transmission of supply

Current output: 10 ± 8mA
Burden at UB=12V     250 Ω
Burden at UB=24V 500 Ω Ordering example :
Ripple: < 100mVss
Nonlinearity: <0,3% DRBK10-n
Hysteresis: <0,3% Torque transducer measurement range 10 Nm
Deviation at zero point: ≤ ± 100mV/ ±20µA Option speed detection
Max. Measuerment fault: 0,5% (bez. a. d. Endwert)
Operating temperature: 0-60°C Available accessories :
Compensated temperature: 5-45°C Measurement cable, Couplings, Evaluation device
Temperature fault:
Zero point: 0,05%/K
Sensitivity: 0,02%/K
Mechanical overload: 100%
Internal protection: IP 40 DIN 40050
Connection: 12pin connector
Size Measure-
ment range
[Nm]
Spring
constant C
[Nm/rad]
Mass moment of inertia J [g•cm²] Maximum
axial
load [N]
Maximum
radial
load [N]Total Drive side Measure-
ment side
I
5 1100 134 116 18 930 25
10 2700 135 117 18 930 45
20 5400 136 117 19 930 90
II
50 20 x 103 398 292 106 1580 210
100 36 x 103 405 296 109 1580 420
200 52 x 103 424 305 119 1580 845
III
500 290 x 103 3350 1879 1471 3920 1420
1000 420 x 103 3519 1963 1556 3920 2875
The values for axial and radial load refer to the non-fixed housing
Technical Data:
80
                  Technical changes reserved
ETH messtechnik gmbh     Hagstrasse 10     D-74417 Gschwend     Tel.: +49(0)7972-9310-0     Fax: -50       www. eth-messtechnik.de      info@eth-messtechnik.de
messtechnik
Ordering example
Model
Series / Nm
Ø DM H7
Ø D1/2 H7
 (fixed with the measurement shaft)
Non-standard
  BKE / 20 /  15 / 22 / XX
Properties:  � compact design
  � easy to mount